Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

4.99K
NCV7681AGEVB
6
BILL OF MATERIALS
Table 4. NCV7681A LATCH OFF EVALUATION BOARD BILL OF MATERIALS
Designator Qty Description Value
Toler-
ance Footprint Manufacturer
Manufacturer
Part Number
Substitution
Allowed
C1 1 LED Storage
Capacitor
100 nF 10% 0805 KEMET C0805C104K5RACTU Yes
C2 1 Debounce
Capacitor
10 nF 10% 0805 KEMET C0805C103K5RACTU Yes
C3 1 Input Capacitor 0.68 �F 10% 0805 KEMET C0805C684K5RACTU Yes
C4 1 Loop Stabilization
Capacitor
0.22 �F 10% 0805 KEMET C0805C224K5RACTU Yes
D1−D24 24 Display LEDs led_diode − G6SP OSRAM LRG6SP−CADB−1−1 Yes
D25−D26 2 Steering Diode MRA4003 − SMA_DIODE ON SEMICONDUCTOR MRA4003T3G Yes
D27 1 DIAG Reporting
LED

CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTIONS
108−0740−001 Yes
J2 1 Banana Jack GND − BANANA CINCH
CONNECTIVITY
SOLUTIONS
108−0740−001 Yes
Q2 1 DIAG Illumination
Transistor Switch
2N7002W − SOT23M4 ON SEMICONDUCTOR ONC
2N7002WT1G/BKN
Yes
R1, R6 2 Logic Resistors 10 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW080510K0FKEA Yes
R2 1 RSTOP Program
Resistor
3.01 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08053K01FKEA Yes
R3 1 RTAIL Program
Resistor
1.62 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08051K62FKEA Yes
R4 1 Vstring Program
Resistor
9.53 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08059K53FKEA Yes
R5 1 Gate−source
Resistor
1 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08051K00FKEA Yes
R7 1 Vstring Program
Resistor
1 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08051K00FKEA Yes
R8 1 DIAG LED
Current Setting
Resistor
4.99 k� 1% 0805 VISHAY DALE CRCW08054K99FKEA Yes
SW1, SW2 2 User Interface
Switches
− − MINITOGGLE C & K COMPONENTS T101MH9CBE Yes
SW3 1 SPST−NO 0.05A